Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

5-2-2022

May 2022 Commencement

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

May 2, 2022

Lindenwood University will host its <u>spring commencement ceremonies</u> Friday, May 6 and Saturday, May 7 at Lindenwood University in the Hyland Performance Arena.

The ceremonies are separated by college and will include both graduate and undergraduate students.

The Plaster College of Business and Entrepreneurship graduate and undergraduate ceremony will take place Friday, May 6 at 7 p.m.

The College of Arts and Humanities graduate and undergraduate ceremony will take place Saturday, May 7 at 10 a.m.

The College of Science, Technology, and Health graduate and undergraduate ceremony will take place Saturday, May 7 at 2 p.m.

The College of Education and Human Services EdD, EdS, graduate, and undergraduate ceremony will take place Saturday, May 7 at 7 p.m.

All ceremonies will be <u>live-streamed</u> and available for viewing.

Students should arrive an hour prior to their ceremony and should enter through the Evans Commons entrance.

Guests may enter the arena an hour and a half early and seating will be available on a first-come, first-served basis.

Graduates and family members are encouraged to share their moments of celebration and use #LindenGrad22 on Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter.